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Curriculum Providers 

Below are just a few of the myriad of curriculum providers available to homeschooling families. 

 

 

Resource Link 
Type of 

Curriculum 
Subjects 

ABeka https://www.abeka.com/Homeschool/ textbook all 

All About Learning https://www.allaboutlearningpress.com/ hands on 
phonics and 

spelling 

Answers in Genesis https://answersingenesis.org/store/curriculum/ textbook 
science / 

worldview 

Apologia https://www.apologia.com/ textbook 
science, 

worldview   

ARTistic Pursuits https://artisticpursuits.com/ textbook art 

Beautiful Feet https://www.bfbooks.com/ literature history 

Berean Builders https://bereanbuilders.com/ecomm/ textbook science 

BJU https://www.bjupresshomeschool.com/content/home textbook all  

Book Shark https://www.bookshark.com/ literature all 

Common Sense Press https://www.commonsensepress.com/ textbook 
language arts / 

science 

Critical Thinking 

Company 

https://www.criticalthinking.com/ textbook all 

Easy Grammar https://www.easygrammar.com/store/c1/Featured_Products.html textbook grammar 

Easy Peasy https://allinonehomeschool.com/ theme all 

Explode the Code https://www.explodethecode.com/01_overview/ workbook phonics  

Five in a Row https://fiveinarow.com/ literature/unit all 

Heart of Dakota https://www.heartofdakota.com/ literature all 

History Revealed 
https://www.dianawaring.com/history-revealed-world-history-

curriculum/ 
textbook history 

Horizons https://www.aop.com/curriculum/horizons textbook math/ phonics 

Konos https://konos.com/ unit 
history/ science/ 

literature 

Master Books https://www.masterbooks.com/ textbook all 

Math U See https://www.mathusee.com/ hands on math 

Memoria Press https://www.memoriapress.com/ textbook all 

My Father’s World https://www.mfwbooks.com/ literature/unit all 

Mystery of History https://themysteryofhistory.com/ textbook history 

Notgrass https://history.notgrass.com/ textbook history 

RightStart 

Mathematics 

https://rightstartmath.com/ hands on math 

Saxon Math 
https://www.christianbook.com/page/homeschool/math/saxon-

math 
textbook math 

Singapore Math https://www.singaporemath.com/ textbook math 

Sonlight https://www.sonlight.com/ literature all 

Tapestry of Grace http://www.tapestryofgrace.com/index.php literature history 

Teachers Pay Teachers https://www.teacherspayteachers.com/ 
units/ 

worksheets 
all 

Timberdoodle https://timberdoodle.com/ various all 

Well Trained Mind https://welltrainedmind.com/ textbook all 

WinterPromise https://winterpromise.com/ 
literature / 

theme 
all 

Multi-curriculum sellers :  Rainbow Resource  , Timberdoodle   
Homeschool Curriculum Reviews: Cathy Duffy Reviews 
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